
Referee(s)

BERGMAN, David

Linesmen

NYQVIST, Anders

RÖNNBERG, Fredrik

2013-03-02 18:29:48Game No. 363

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2013-03-02 16:00 at Nelson Garden Arena

Tingsryds AIF - IK Oskarshamn

Face-Off Chart

3 - 2 (1-1, 0-0, 2-1)
18:29

Ended

16:01Start time:

End time:

Tingsryds AIF - IK Oskarshamn

1st period

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

TAIF

2489 +-

4189 -+

396 +-

416 +-

3989 +-

396 -+

616 +-

5 / 71,4%2 / 28,6%

TAIF IKO

Neutral zone

936 -+

4133 +-

416 +-

4189 +-

3989 +-

2489 +-

9360 +-

396 +-

7 / 87,5%1 / 12,5%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TAIF IKO

6860 +-

4124 +-

396 -+

416 +-

416 +-

1 / 20% 4 / 80%

1st period Totals

IKOTAIF

4 /  20% 16 /  80%

2nd period

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

TAIF

396 +-

3924 -+

416 +-

3924 -+

396 +-

396 +-

3924 -+

3960 +-

936 +-

6 / 66,7%3 / 33,3%

TAIF IKO

Neutral zone

936 +-

416 +-

4124 +-

9360 +-

936 -+

989 -+

416 -+

936 +-

5 / 62,5%3 / 37,5%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TAIF IKO

416 +-

9389 -+

9360 -+

2 / 66,7% 1 / 33,3%

2nd period Totals

IKOTAIF

8 /  40% 12 /  60%

3rd period

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

TAIF

3989 -+

3989 +-

2489 -+

9360 -+

246 -+

2689 +-

9360 -+

389 -+

2 / 25%6 / 75%

TAIF IKO

Neutral zone

4160 +-

2460 +-

2 / 100%0 / 0%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TAIF IKO

9360 +-

3924 -+

396 +-

9389 +-

4160 +-

396 -+

4124 -+

4124 +-

416 +-

416 -+

9360 +-

4124 -+

416 +-

416 -+

146 -+

9360 +-

7 / 43,8% 9 / 56,2%

3rd period Totals

IKOTAIF

13 /  50% 13 /  50%



Referee(s)

BERGMAN, David

Linesmen

NYQVIST, Anders

RÖNNBERG, Fredrik

2013-03-02 18:29:49Game No. 363

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2013-03-02 16:00 at Nelson Garden Arena

Tingsryds AIF - IK Oskarshamn

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

IK Oskarshamn

3 9 14 24 26 39 41No. 61 68 93 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

1-0 0-01-00-0 0-0 3-6 2-36 0-03-9 0-1 29
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17%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 4-0 0-024 0-02-3 0-0 9
6
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0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-0 0-033 0-00-1 0-0 1
0

0%
0
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0%

0-1 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-1 3-560 0-10-2 0-0 13
3

23%
3
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0

0%
0

0%

1-2 0-10-01-0 1-0 1-3 1-189 0-01-1 0-0 14
6

43%
5

36%
1

7%
0

0%

Total 5 111 1 22 15 66118 1
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